Category

Men

Women

Mixed

Total

Club
Factor

Pamakids
Excelsior
Tamalpa
Quicksilver
LMJS

Pamakids
LMJS
Tamalpa
Excelsior
Quicksilver

Pamakids
Excelsior
LMJS
Quicksilver
Tamalpa

Pamakids
Excelsior
LMJS
Tamalpa
Quicksilver

01-SK

23
20
18
19
15

02-HH

03-StarC

20

20

o O ©o o

04-DCFT

10

1.5

15

45

o O © o

1.5

15

o O © o w»m

050-NTM50KR  06-RA50K

1

-

o O © o o

07-RA50M

20

1.5

o O ©O o o

09-StevensC
1.5

15

15
15

o O © o o

28

20

Grand Total

47
18
19
17

52
19
20

7
25
18

176
43
37
39
25



